LRM Series Laboratory Tapping Point Stations
• Single stage Regulator
• Metal-to-Metal Seal
• Integrated ball valve
• Optional needle valve
• Inlet Port Size: 1/4” NPT(F)
• Outlet Port Size: 1/8” NPT(F)
• 2” Pressure Gauge

50
25
Ordering Information
Flow Chart
Ex:LRM 1 0 B -    K G -    04     -    02
Series
Number
Installation Construction Body
Material
Inlet / Outlet
Pressure
Gauges Inlet / Outlet
Connections
LRM 1: Wall-mounted
2: Column-mounted
0: Ball Valve+Regulator
1: Ball Valve+Regulator
     +Needle Valve
B: Nickel-Plated Brass H: 150 psi
I: 100 psi
K: 50 psi
L: 25 psi
P: psi/bar
K: psi/kPa
02: 1/8” NPT (F)
04: 1/4” NPT (F)
12: 1/8” GENLOK
14: 1/4” GENLOK
23: 3 mm GENLOK
26: 6 mm GENLOK
Other connections available
Dimension (mm)
24
43
3 -    5.5
均布
56
150
IN
C R E A SE
DE C R E A SE68
IN
C R E A SE
DE C R E A SE
Column-mounted Wall-mounted
Genstar Technologies Company., Inc.
4525 Edison Avenue, Chino, CA 91710
T. 909.606.2726
F.909.606.6485
www.genstartech.com FLY#: SS18V1406
LRM SERIES               LABORATORY TAPPING POINT STATIONS